28 Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
RD1A
RD1A
DRIVECOD
Rotary actuator
   Series
• Integrated positioning unit
• High performance brushless motor

- X
e
Order code
a POWER SUPPLY
P8 = 24Vdc ± 10%
b TORQUE/SHAFT ROTATIONAL SPEED
T48 = 5 Nm @ 60 rpm
T24 = 2,5 Nm @ 120 rpm
T12 = 1,2 Nm @ 240 rpm
c INTERFACE
CB = CANopen (DS301)
PB = Profibus-DP
MB = Modbus RTU (RS485)
d ENCODER
E2 = Absolute, 1024 inf./rev. x 1024 rev.
e CONNECTIONS
M = M12 connectors